
Elko Speedway

Hornets Feature 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished12

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished24

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished31

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished43

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished55

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished67

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished76

Nick Hadler4F Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished88

Hornets Heat 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished11

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished24

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished33

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished47

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished58

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished65

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished76

Nick Hadler4F Inver Grove Heights, MN Finished82

Legends Dbl Feature One 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished15

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished23

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished311

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished47

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished510

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished69

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished76

Matt Berlin16B Mequon, WI Finished819

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished98

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN Finished1014

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN Finished1113

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished121

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished134

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished142

Aaron Sanders41S Shakopee, MN Finished1515

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished1612

Troy  Stocker41 Farmington, MN Finished1717

Shelby Berlin24 Mequon, WI Finished1818

Ryan Braseth29 , Finished1916



Elko Speedway

Legends Dbl Feature Two 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished18

Matt Berlin16B Mequon, WI Finished23

Brady Fox-Rhode4 Loretto, MN Finished310

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished49

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished52

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished66

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished75

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished84

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished97

Devyn Stocker14 Savage, MN Finished101

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN Finished1111

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished1212

Shelby Berlin24 Mequon, WI Finished1318

Aaron Sanders41S Shakopee, MN Finished1415

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished1514

Troy  Stocker41 Farmington, MN Finished1617

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN DNF1716

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN DNS1813

Ryan Braseth29 , DNS1919

Power Stock Feature 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Joey Prusak6 Minnetonka, MN Finished18

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished22

Tim Hollen54 Richfield, MN Finished36

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished45

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished512

Ryan Varner3 Minnetonka, MN Finished64

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished77

Tom Quade53 Bloomington, MN Finished89

Matthew Ryan93 New Market, MN Finished93

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished1013

Brandon Olson36 Mpls, Mn Finished111

Dan Streiff1 Lakeville, MN Finished1210

Andrew Bisek74 , MN Finished1311

Eric Prindle63 Ramsey, MN Finished1417

Julie Jorgenson83 Lakeville, MN Finished1519

Ridge Oien7R Bloomington, MN Finished1616

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN DNF1714

Madison Larson16 Edina, MN DNF1820

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN DNF1915

Jason Michaud24M Otsego, MN DNF2018



Elko Speedway

Power Stock Heat 1 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Tom Quade53 Bloomington, MN Finished11

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished24

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished36

Matthew Ryan93 New Market, MN Finished42

Brandon Olson36 Mpls, Mn Finished53

Andrew Bisek74 , MN Finished65

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished77

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished89

Eric Prindle63 Ramsey, MN Finished98

Julie Jorgenson83 Lakeville, MN Finished1010

Power Stock Heat 2 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Joey Prusak6 Minnetonka, MN Finished12

Tim Hollen54 Richfield, MN Finished24

Ryan Varner3 Minnetonka, MN Finished35

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished43

Dan Streiff1 Lakeville, MN Finished57

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished69

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished76

Madison Larson16 Edina, MN Finished810

Ridge Oien7R Bloomington, MN Finished91

Jason Michaud24M Otsego, MN Finished108

Thunder Car Feature 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished11

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished23

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished37

Eric Campbell25 Lonsdale, MN Finished45

Cole Neisius15N Hastings, MN Finished52

Adam Wiebusch9 Shakopee, MN Finished69

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished710

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished84

Jeff Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished914

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished1012

Tony Holm14H Prior Lake, MN Finished1117

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1216

John (Jack) Larson55L Edina, MN Finished1318

Benjamin Boyum21 Northfield, MN Finished1411

Tina Davis18 Rosemount, MN Finished1513

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished166

Keith Paulsrud75 Rogers, MN Finished1715



Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Feature 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN DQ188

Thunder Car Heat 1 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished12

Eric Campbell25 Lonsdale, MN Finished24

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished36

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished43

Adam Wiebusch9 Shakopee, MN Finished55

Benjamin Boyum21 Northfield, MN Finished61

Tina Davis18 Rosemount, MN Finished77

Keith Paulsrud75 Rogers, MN Finished89

Tony Holm14H Prior Lake, MN Finished98

Thunder Car Heat 2 9/24/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished12

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished23

Cole Neisius15N Hastings, MN Finished31

Dustin Mann10 Farmington, MN Finished48

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished56

Michael Homan28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished67

Jeff Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished74

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished89

John (Jack) Larson55L Edina, MN Finished95
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

B2 

B18 

B75 

B75 

B40 

B42K 

B99 

B17L 

B5M 

B13 

B5K 

B21M 

B00 

B49 

B95 

B17G 

B21 

B58 

B15O 

B3 

B82H 

B2 

B6 

B51 

Name 

MICHEAL BILDERBACK 

MICHAEL OSTICEK 

JOE NEISIUS 

DILLON HAMMOND 

MICHAEL BEAMISH 

RYAN KAMISH 

LAUERENCE BETHRUIME 

JON LEMKE 

JEREMY MILLER 

BRYAN WROLSTAD 

TODD KAMISH 

SHANE MORRISSEY 

BRODY WILLETT 

JERRY MUELLER 

WAYNE FREIMUND 

GRANT GRIESBACH 

ADAM BENDZICK 

TYLER  KINGERY 

TODD OLIVER 

TYLER HROMADKA 

J HERBST 

KYLE KIRBURGER 

OWIN GILES 

JUSTIN NEISIUS 

Class 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

BIG 8 

Laps 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

56 

56 

34 

19 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.018 

1.357 

3.556 

4.250 

4.384 

4.837 

6.543 

6.556 

6.846 

7.792 

10.223 

10.677 

11.060 

11.797 

14.841 

14.899 

16.300 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

24 Laps 

39 Laps 

45 Laps 

45 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:24.313 

28:24.331 

28:25.670 

28:27.869 

28:28.563 

28:28.697 

28:29.150 

28:30.856 

28:30.869 

28:31.159 

28:32.105 

28:34.536 

28:34.990 

28:35.373 

28:36.110 

28:39.154 

28:39.212 

28:40.613 

28:26.973 

28:34.909 

17:25.602 

13:41.511 

7:42.914 

7:43.389 

Best Tm 

15.036 

15.078 

15.254 

15.228 

15.280 

15.268 

15.319 

15.216 

15.351 

15.448 

15.367 

15.490 

15.280 

15.447 

15.348 

15.549 

15.557 

15.741 

15.625 

15.803 

15.035 

15.495 

15.502 

15.297 

N a t / S t a te  

MN 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/26/2016 5:33:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Elko Speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.018 

Avg. Speed 

45.942 

Best Lap Tm 

15.035 

Best Speed 

89.790 

Best Lap by 

B82H - J HERBST 

 

ELKO-THUNDERSTRUCK 

BIG 8 

[FEATURE] 

Race (58 Laps) started at 19:28:19 

ELKO SPEEDWAY 0.375 miles 

9/24/2016 06:45 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

36F 

91 

72 

31 

75 

47 

8 

22P 

35 

12 

28 

14 

9 

77E 

3M 

42 

50 

39 

75T 

71 

7s 

44 

43 

7D 

7 

62 

81 

Name 

DAN FREDRICKSON 

TY MAJESKI 

JACOB GOEDE 

NICHOLAS BARSTAD 

CHRIS WEINKAUF 

CASEY JOHNSON 

BILLY MOHN 

NICK PANITZKE 

TRAVIS  DASSOW 

NICK MURGIC 

MATT GOEDE 

AUSTIN NASON 

DEREK KRAUS 

JONATHAN  EILEN 

CHRIS MAREK 

DENNIS PRUNTY 

STEVE ANDERSON 

ANDREW MORRISSEY 

JOEL THEISEN 

DEREK LEMKE 

PAUL SHAFER 

JUSTIN MONDEIK 

MATT KOCOUREK 

JOHN  DEANGELIS 

RICKY BAKER 

JOHN HEATH 

JASON WEINFAUF 

Class 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

ASAMT 

Laps 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

56 

42 

41 

11 

Diff 

0.182 

5.359 

8.430 

8.774 

10.846 

11.517 

12.075 

12.435 

13.127 

13.677 

14.159 

15.719 

16.591 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

37 Laps 

51 Laps 

52 Laps 

82 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:39.571 

28:39.753 

28:44.930 

28:48.001 

28:48.345 

28:50.417 

28:51.088 

28:51.646 

28:52.006 

28:52.698 

28:53.248 

28:53.730 

28:55.290 

28:56.162 

28:29.798 

28:40.725 

28:41.312 

28:41.890 

28:42.105 

28:42.445 

28:42.972 

28:44.449 

28:48.733 

19:39.058 

13:39.407 

13:20.813 

2:45.443 

Best Tm 

13.988 

14.164 

14.083 

14.048 

14.111 

14.192 

14.121 

14.140 

14.028 

14.159 

14.263 

14.122 

14.072 

14.027 

14.005 

14.174 

14.260 

14.195 

14.244 

14.284 

14.244 

14.268 

14.148 

14.141 

14.279 

14.207 

14.275 

N a t / S t a te  

MN 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/26/2016 5:31:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Elko Speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.182 

Avg. Speed 

73.012 

Best Lap Tm 

13.988 

Best Speed 

96.511 

Best Lap by 

36F - DAN FREDRICKSON 

 

ELKO-THUNDERSTRUCK 

ARCAMT 

ASAMT RACE [Feature]  

Race (93 Laps) started at 18:49:30 

ELKO SPEEDWAY 0.375 miles 

9/24/2016 07:04 PM 
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